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COSCO ITALY
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12/19/2021 09:12
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12/05/2021 19:00

12/18/2021 03:24

01/08/2022 01:05

01/08/2022 11:10
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12/06/2021 07:06
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12/11/2021 20:00
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MATSON MOLOKAI
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MAERSK EVORA

HYUNDAI EARTH

MSC ALTAIR

MSC KATIE

MSC LIVORNO

CAP SAN VINCENT

MSC AURIGA

MAERSK EINDHOVEN

YM TRAVEL

ONE CONTINUITY

A FUJI
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REN JIAN 20

MOL EMISSARY

ONE HANOI
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NYK REMUS

VANCOUVER
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12/20/2021 19:48

12/14/2021 10:54

12/21/2021 17:24

11/21/2021 15:00

11/21/2021 23:00

12/01/2021 01:00

12/09/2021 01:18

12/10/2021 10:54

12/16/2021 16:24

12/17/2021 09:00

12/18/2021 03:36

12/19/2021 23:42
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11/30/2021 17:24

12/25/2021 19:06

01/01/2022 20:30
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12/20/2021 07:54
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01/08/2022 01:15
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To
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Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0
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0
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6
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Back

0
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RORO Cargo
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Towing/Pushing
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RORO Cargo
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PST
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MARTIN ISLAND

TALISMAN

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B

CP 46

THOR FUTURE

RONG AN CHENG

TINTIN
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STAR LIVORNO

METIS LEADER

LOUISE AUERBACH

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

COSCO SHIPPING VISION
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RORO Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

6 4 0 10 36 39

No Orders

PST

MAYAN

SAGA FRAM

CL ANZI HE

SUNISA NAREE

NEUTRINO

WOOYANG ELITE

ILLOVO RIVER

PACIFIC ISLAND

DELOS DAWN

STAR MARU

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/23/2021 19:05

12/26/2021 14:15

12/27/2021 22:45

12/28/2021 12:30

12/29/2021 19:15

01/06/2022 01:15

01/06/2022 14:30

01/07/2022 21:00

01/08/2022 12:15

01/09/2022 03:20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1127

1080

877

338

7:39

2

362

6:17

19

6:26

6:17

54

2

44

6:42

10

2

2

7:09

10

7:09

362

7:58

NG4537

N

80

2

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

73

14

7

72

532

9

122

8

61

116

1541

108

37

234

4

88

365

66

46

8

2

35

463

28

186

248

70

241

1975

155

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

113

6

3

8

0

0

57

4

85

20

11

1403

84

54

104

2

2

New

65

5

3

2

12

0

7

0

52

12

8

412

62

58

9

0

0

Back

0

12

25

192

36

6

0

4

40

31

17

192

101

72

55

7

4

Steady

46

0

0

8

0

0

2

0

35

0

0

463

0

0

28

0

0

Cut

132

23

31

194

48

6

62

8

142

63

36

1544

247

184

140

9

6

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


